
MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 22-017

SUBJECT: Reporting of conclusion of contract for Bid No. 22-OllB

to Granite Construction Company for Central Landfill

Paving Improvements.

AGENDA OF: January 18, 2022

ASSEMBLY ACTION:

pr€yidM ̂

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only.

APPROVED BY MICHAEL BROWN, BOROUGH MANAGER: tM

Route To: Department/Individual Initials Remarks

Originator, Ed Lohr Ed Lohrow* 2(B2oiOS
{»Mxa.c?ixr

Solid Waste Division Manager

OigiOllysjgnedtiy
Jeff Smith

Cmith 2022 0105Ol 1 Mil 1 12 49 30-0500*

Public Works Director
rerry
Dolan

Finance Director

Borough Attorney

Borough Clerk ^ ijio

ATTACHMENT(S): None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to MSB Code, 3.308-170 (F) , the

following is a summary of Bid No. 22-OllB, Central Landfill Paving
Improvements.

ON August 5, 2021, the MSB entered into a contract in the amount

of $492,465.00 with Granite Construction Company for Bid No. 22-
OllB, for Central Landfill Paving Improvements, Project No. 25055,
to construct upgrades to the landfill pavement for access to the

newly constructed municipal solid waste cell 4, along with
constructing paving and drainage upgrades to the two main entrances
to the landfill.

The project required one (1) change order totaling $12,100.65 to
adjust final quantities, for a revised total final contract amount
of $504,565.65.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 22-017


